Subscriptions
Rilatas

Epitaph

ICCM

SLCC

ICO

Brightpay

RCAN (Rural Community Action Nottinghamshire)
Notts ALC

Microsoft

Bitdefender

Amount(22-23)
£332.40

£296.40
£95.00
£188.00
£35.00
£142.80
£95.00
£1,160.46
£444.96
£74.99

Description
Finance package

Cemetery package
Institute of cemetery management
Society of local clerks membership

Data protection
Payroll software
Annual membership
Annual membership to Notts ALC
Annual Micorsoft 365 charge
Virus protection



