<u>Subscriptions</u>	Amount(22-23)	<u>Description</u>
Rilatas	£332.40	Finance package
Epitaph	£296.40	Cemetery package
ICCM	£95.00	Institute of cemetery management
SLCC	£188.00	Society of local clerks membership
ICO	£35.00	Data protection
Brightpay	£142.80	Payroll software
RCAN (Rural Community Action Nottinghamshire)	£95.00	Annual membership
Notts ALC	£1,160.46	Annual membership to Notts ALC
Microsoft	£444.96	Annual Micorsoft 365 charge
Bitdefender	£74.99	Virus protection